
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL
DISTRICT; Date Recorded= 2009;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200909210003
59970

09/21/2009
01:41:06 PM

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee CERTIFICATE FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

11 48 Instr
#:20070417000
177060

Lot#:29
Book:11 Pg:48
Sub:WILLOWB
ROOK

200909210003
59980

09/21/2009
01:41:07 PM

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee CERTIFICATE FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

8 149 Instr
#:20070417000
177150

Lot#:3 Book:8
Pg:149
Sub:BROKEN
BOW
SCOTCHS
ADDITION

200909210003
59990

09/21/2009
01:41:08 PM

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantee CERTIFICATE FUHRMEISTE
R JAMES W

6 42 Instr
#:20070417000
177190

Lot#:1 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS


