Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL											
DISTRICT; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	09/21/2009 01:41:06 PM	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	CERTIFICATE	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W			11	48	#:20070417000 177060	Lot#:29 Book:11 Pg:48 Sub:WILLOWB ROOK
200909210003 59980	09/21/2009 01:41:07 PM	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	CERTIFICATE	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W			8	149	#:20070417000 177150	Lot#:3 Book:8 Pg:149 Sub:BROKEN BOW SCOTCHS ADDITION
200909210003 59990	09/21/2009 01:41:08 PM	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantee	CERTIFICATE	FUHRMEISTE R JAMES W			6	42	#:20070417000 177190	Lot#:1 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS